With T-FORCE LAB’s superb R&D capability, the brand-new T-FORCE XTREEM DDR5 exceeds the frequency limit of DDR5 memory. The DDR5
high-performance memory module is successfully developed with our proprietary IC grading testing validation technology—GRADING
METHOD FOR MEMORY (Invention patent number in Taiwan: I751093; Invention patent number in USA: US11488679B1). The product has T-
FORCE logo symbolizing our utmost pride, showcasing its exceptional existence, it is definitely the best choice in the world of overclocking
products. The product adopts 2mm aluminum alloy heat sink and thermal gap pad with high thermal conductivity, designed with
meticulously layered high-quality aluminum sandblasted fins that are with black anodizing treatment, giving the surface a matte texture that
is also anti-acid, alkaline, rust and inconducive, which all allow the product to have both a stylish look and perfect heat dissipation ability.
Primary functions and features

ISO14001 certifications, taking the lead in the memory industry
with our latest overclocking memory modules.
Ordering information
Color Frequency CAS Latency/Voltage Capacity
IC
Specifications
Team P/N
BLACK
DDR5-7600（PC5-60800）
CL36-45-45-84 1.4V 16GBx2 x8 FFXD532G7600HC36FDC01
CL36-47-47-84 1.4V 24GBx2 x8 FFXD548G7600HC36EDC01
DDR5-8000（PC5-64000）
CL38-48-48-84 1.45V 16GBx2 x8 FFXD532G8000HC38DDC01
CL38-49-49-84 1.4V 24GBx2 x8 FFXD548G8000HC38EDC01
DDR5-8200（PC5-65600） CL38-49-49-84 1.4V 24GBx2 x8 FFXD548G8200HC38EDC01